Generated By: Vehicle Tracking

Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

SL
NO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Vehicle

CANTER

CANTER

CANTER

CANTER

CANTER

CANTER

CANTER

STAFF
BUS

STAFF
BUS

STAFF
BUS

STAFF
BUS

STAFF
BUS

STAFF
BUS

PAN
AMERICA

PAN
AMERICA

PAN
AMERICA

Driver

Date

2021-04-11

2021-04-11

2021-04-11

2021-04-11

2021-04-11

2021-04-11

2021-04-11

2021-04-11

2021-04-11

2021-04-11

2021-04-11

2021-04-11

2021-04-11

2021-04-11

2021-04-11

2021-04-11

(]

Sunkey Mills LLC

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

Startime

10:35 AM

12:01 PM

02:10 PM

02:30 PM

02:52 PM

05:03 PM

07:18 PM

06:57 AM

10:34 AM

12:56 PM

02:05 PM

04:51 PM

05:16 PM

06:44 AM

07:22 AM

07:40 AM

Endtime

10:35

AM

12:01
PM

02:11
PM

02:31
PM

04:35
PM

05:57
PM

08:01
PM

07:46
AM

10:58
AM

12:58
PM

02:07
PM

04:58
PM

05:17
PM

06:45
AM

07:25
AM

07:41
AM

Distance
(KM)

o

0.2

0.3

103.3

47.3

48.4

27.2

24.8

0.5

1.2

0.5

0.2

0.1

0.1

Duration
(Min)

103

54

43

49

24

Avg

Speed
(KM/H)

6.67

10.43

11.67

79.04

73.2

79.4

56.47

76.71

26.38

21.5

22.11

18.08

7.67

7.75

Max
Speed
(KM/H)

15

15

107

97

98

98

113

59

48

56

26

10

11

Page 1



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL . . . . Distance Duration Avg Max

NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H)  (KM/H)

17 A 2021-0411 08:01AM 007 281 61 51.25 79

18 A A 2021-0411 09:20AM 072 03 2 831 14

19 A 20210411 1029AM 03t 05 2 993 17

20 ke 2021-0411 11:35AM % 0 1 7.44 10

21 A 20210411 12:52PM  O12% 315 36 63.49 98

22 oo 2021-0411 02:34PM 0% 05 2 1075 18

23 ke 2021-0411 0343PM 0% 173 25 57.80 84

20 e 20210411 0s:18PM 000 341 45 72.04 108

25 g'\H"IALLL'ER 2021-0411 0626 AM 0028 05 2 1154 22

26 g'\H"IALLL'ER 2021-0411 10:56AM 1027 04 3 1214 17

27 et 2021-0411 06:18AM 007 16 21 1071 20

28 [REECER 2021-0411 06:53AM 0023 o 0 6 6

29 eertR 2021-0411 07:41AM 010 187 29 52.05 76

30 [REEZER 2021-0411 09:07AM 0007 o 0 6 6

3 e 2021-04-11 09:39 AM /i(l\’,;ls 31.4 36 57.46 89

2 et 2021-04-11 10:32 AM /i(l\’,;ﬂ 0 0 6 6

B e 2021-04-11  10:50 AM /1Ac|\)4:51 0.3 1 1075 15

Page 2



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL . . . . Distance Duration Avg Max

NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H)  (KM/H)

34 [HEEAER 20210411 11:35AM 37 03 2 856 12

3B e 2021-0411 1155AM o4 206 47 49.16 83

36 e 2021-0411 0103PM 1% 16 33 821 26

37 e h 2021-0411 02:47PM 037 27 46 6143 91

38 oo 2021-0411 03:59PM %% 188 29 6041 95

39 Leeh 2021-0411 0a:30PM D4 0 2 6.8 8

40 IR 2021-0411 05:01PM 07 349 56 5752 92

a2 2021-0411 06:39AM 00 o 0 575 7

2 22umnp 2021-0411 08:01AM 0007 02 1 757 13

3 22ump 2021-04-11 0824 AM 002> 02 1 1011 15

a2 2021-0411 08:52AM 017 og 87 81.46 103

45 22D 2021-0411 1029aM 10 29 41 6475 91

46 2oUND 2021-0411 1128AM 1220 196 61 36.94 65

47 2D 20210411 12:59PM 0% 18 10 1473 27

48 22D 2021-04-11  01:40 PM g:,;‘” 0.1 1 7 8

49 220 2021-04-11  01:53 PM 254:53 0 0 7 8

50 doVIND 2021-04-11  02:13 PM 254:21 1.9 8 1445 26

Page 3



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL Distance Duration Avg Max
NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H) (KM/H)
ub ) 02:46
51 GOVIND 2021-04-11 02:32PM PM 0.9 14 8.89 15
ub ) 05:50
52 GOVIND 2021-04-11 03:03 PM PM 141.2 167 77.03 101
ub ) 06:23
53 DHAN 2021-04-11 06:21 AM AM 0.5 2 13 21
ub ) 08:42
54 DHAN 2021-04-11 08:33 AM AM 0.6 9 11.56 19
ub ) 08:56
55 DHAN 2021-04-11 08:53 AM AM 0.2 3 11.14 16
ub ) 09:29
56 DHAN 2021-04-11 09:09 AM AM 19.1 20 63.17 84
ub ) 09:55
57 DHAN 2021-04-11 09:51 AM AM 0.9 4 10.43 19
ub ) 10:35
58 DHAN 2021-04-11 10:33 AM AM 0.4 2 11.83 23
uD _ 11:38
59 DHAN 2021-04-11 11:35 AM AM 1.7 3 25.92 46
ub ) 12:26
60 DHAN 2021-04-11 11:49 AM PM 13.5 37 39.5 87
uD _ 12:43
61 DHAN 2021-04-11 12:42PM PM 0.3 1 15.22 31
ub ) 01:38
62 DHAN 2021-04-11 01:01PM PM 29 37 67.58 94
ub ) 02:33
63 DHAN 2021-04-11 02:31PM PM 0.5 2 15.73 29
) 05:45
64 224937 2021-04-11 05:43 AM AM 0.5 2 13.62 22
65 224937 2021-04-11 08:40 AM 2?,;40 0 0 7.33 8
11:12
66 224937 2021-04-11 11:12 AM AM 0 0 6 6
11:57
67 224937 2021-04-11 11:56 AM AM 0.2 1 9.9 15

Page 4



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL Distance Duration Avg Max
NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H) (KM/H)
12:36
68 224937 2021-04-11 12:36 PM PM 0.2 0 11.22 16
12:57
69 224937 2021-04-11 12:53PM PM 0.9 4 12.58 19
01:48
70 224937 2021-04-11 01:23PM PM 22.3 25 56.07 86
) 03:25
71 224937 2021-04-11 02:00 PM PM 96.9 85 80.9 103
72 224937 2021-04-11 03:48 PM g|?/|:49 0.2 1 7.5 11
04:29
73 224937 2021-04-11 03:59 PM PM 20.9 30 54.81 79
) 06:05
74 224937 2021-04-11 05:38 PM PM 24.4 27 58.51 86
07:01
75 224937 2021-04-11 06:23 PM PM 39.6 38 68.65 87
07:44
76 224937 2021-04-11 07:21PM PM 18.1 23 53.24 91
) 09:08
77 224937 2021-04-11 08:25PM PM 50.1 43 76.91 103
78  Navraj 2021-04-11 06:43 AM 2&:43 0.1 0 12.8 22
. ) 08:20
79 Navraj 2021-04-11 08:16 AM AM 1.1 4 17.95 33
80  Navraj 2021-04-11 08:38 AM 2?4:40 0.3 2 13.6 34
. 11:24
81 Navraj 2021-04-11 09:48 AM AM 71.9 96 68.55 111
. 12:20
82  Navrgj 2021-04-11 12:01 PM PM 6.6 19 33.02 69
. 12:50
83 Navraj 2021-04-11 12:37PM PM 7.6 13 46.78 81
. 01:23
84 Navraj 2021-04-11 01:11PM PM 3.3 12 24.42 53

Page 5



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL Distance Duration Avg Max
NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H) (KM/H)
. ) 01:55
85 Navraj 2021-04-11 01:45PM PM 9.5 10 50.39 84
. 02:16
86  Navraj 2021-04-11 02:08 PM PM 4.7 8 33.11 61
. ) 02:38
87 Navraj 2021-04-11 02:27 PM PM 8.2 11 60.41 94
. ) 03:05
88  Navraj 2021-04-11 02:50 PM PM 6.9 15 36.93 79
. ) 03:19
89  Navraj 2021-04-11 03:18 PM PM 0.6 1 25.67 44
. ) 03:56
90  Navraj 2021-04-11 03:46 PM PM 6.1 10 58.89 104
. 04:49
91 Navraj 2021-04-11 04:33 PM PM 5.3 16 37.84 74
. ) 05:30
92 Navraj 2021-04-11 05:11PM PM 11.9 19 63.55 140
. 06:12
93 Navraj 2021-04-11 05:49PM PM 27.1 23 74.56 145
. ) 06:34
94  Navraj 2021-04-11 06:27 PM PM 2.9 7 30.59 69
. ) 09:19
95  Navraj 2021-04-11 09:16 PM PM 1.7 3 29.86 48
. ) 09:45
96  Navraj 2021-04-11 09:30 PM PM 17.6 15 75.58 96
. 06:34
97 CANTER 2021-04-12 06:33 AM AM 0.5 1 17.2 34
STAFF _ 06:35
98 BUS 2021-04-12 06:33 AM AM 0.5 2 15.2 29
STAFF _ 12:56
99 BUS 2021-04-12 12:53PM PM 1 3 19.7 36
STAFF ) 02:06
100 BUS 2021-04-12 02:05PM PM 0.5 1 16.5 33
PAN ) 06:35
101 AMERICA 2021-04-12 06:33 AM AM 0.5 2 16.29 28

Page 6



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL . . . . Distance Duration Avg Max
NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H) (KM/H)
102 A 20210412 120PM ot 03 1 15 22
103 P A 20210412 1223PM 1240 04 17 9.7 18
104 /F;mRmA 2021-04-12  02:11 PM gf,;ll 0 0 8 10
105 Ao ca 2021-0412 03:53PM 03 0 0 875 10
106 padoica 2021-0412 0a:14PM D 17 9 15.66 27
107 padeica 2021-0412 04:38PM 0% 14 5 1926 33
108 Ao, 2021-0412 06:01PM 001 16 16 757 103
109 AR 2021-0412 0g:s2PM 018 238 26 62.96 93
110 e 2021-0412 09:31PM 0% 19 5 3314 61
111 g'\H"IALLL'ER 2021-0412 0g:s9AM 000 o 1 6.5 7
112 g'\H"IALLL'ER 2021-0412 08:17AM 0728 336 71 51.02 94
113 gmﬁtIER 2021-0412 09:43aM 000 44 18 26.93 49
114 2ot 2021-0412 10:15AM 0% 358 39 65.18 98
115 g'\H"IALLL'ER 2021:0412 12:01PM 210 14 18 5406 86
116 g'\H"IALLL'ER 2021-04-12  12:39 PM g:,;ls 18 36 4068 75
117 2ot 20210412 01:29pM 007 188 28 66.68 93
118 g'\H"IALLL'ER 2021-04-12  02:45 PM 254:47 0.5 2 1477 24

Page 7



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL . . . . Distance Duration Avg Max

NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H)  (KM/H)

19 et 2021-0412 03:00PM Ot 03 11 9.83 20

120 2ot 2021-0412 0326PM 00 494 79 50.85 98

121 EI\HA{_I\_II-_LER 2021-04-12  05:18 PM 254:18 0 0 6.5 7

122 g'\H"IALLL'ER 2021-0412 05:31PM 0% 268 23 75.96 104

123 e 2021-0412 0627 AM  00° 05 8 682 9

124 [OEEPER 2021-0412 07:45AM 00 0 0 6 6

125 e 2021-0412 08:01AM 003t 214 30 5135 77

126 Lee 2021-0412 09:15AM OV 0 0 4 4

127 et 2021-0412 09:39AM 0% 185 17 7078 95

128 [eeh 2021-0412 10:00AM 0 4 7 49.87 87

129 [ReEER 2021-0412 10:38AM 037 02 1 105 17

130 [eelth 20210412 11:38aM 10 218 32 53.14 85

131 [eeftR 20210412 o128PM oMt 161 43 37.54 84

132 [eEfER 2021-0412 0253PM D3 0 0 6 6

133 [REZER 20210412 03:10PM 354 188 33 559 90

134 [EECER 2021-04-12  04:27 PM gf,;% 1 9 1082 28

135 et 20210412 0449pM 2> 273 30 63.4 96

Page 8



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL . . . . Distance Duration Avg Max

NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H)  (KM/H)

136 ouinD 2021-0412 06:19AM 0%t o5 2 1133 16

137 doumD 2021-0412 06:39AM 207 0 0 7 7

138 doumD 2021-0412 08:32AM 003% 0 6 3.5 4

139 2ouinD 2021-0412 08:56AM 1003 90,9 77 75.49 93

140 20 D 2021-0412 10:43AM 0 0 0 6.5 7

141 20 o 2021-0412 1056 AM 120 177 24 61.05 84

142 20D 2021-0412 1153 2% 4009 45 6424 91

143 20D 2021-0412 onoopM ol 02 1 6.67 8

144 20 o 2021-0412 01:36PM 0%t 549 48 7595 93

145 2ouinD 2021-0412 0327PM 0527 05 2 13.06 25

146 50 2021-0412 06:41AM D047 02 6 8.8 14

147 50 2021-0412 07:56 A 00°% 02 0 8.6 13

148 00 2021-0412 08:39AM 003 o 0 4 4

149 20 2021-0412 0926 AM 002 0 0 6 6

150 o0 2021-04-12  10:24 AM /1A:/|:16 25.8 52 50.83 97

151 o0 2021-04-12  11:50 AM ;5;07 9.5 17 40.74 77

152 0 2021-04-12  12:45 PM g:,;og 9.4 24 3839 87

Page 9



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL Distance Duration Avg Max
NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H) (KM/H)
ub ) 01:33
153 DHAN 2021-04-12 01:33PM PM 0 0 1 1
ub ) 02:14
154 DHAN 2021-04-12 02:05PM PM 5.1 9 36.66 68
ub ) 03:41
155 DHAN 2021-04-12 03:28 PM PM 6.1 13 36.36 64
ub ) 04:32
156 DHAN 2021-04-12 04:24 PM PM 2.3 8 20.95 47
ub ) 05:30
157 DHAN 2021-04-12 04:51PM PM 115 39 31.94 73
ub ) 06:16
158 DHAN 2021-04-12 05:50 PM PM 25 26 71.57 99
) 10:05
159 224937 2021-04-12 09:39 AM AM 17.3 26 60.42 91
01:47
160 224937 2021-04-12 01:23PM PM 24.3 24 67.64 91
02:17
161 224937 2021-04-12 02:14 PM PM 0.9 3 16.67 24
03:42
162 224937 2021-04-12 03:15PM PM 23.2 27 63.55 87
08:27
163 224937 2021-04-12 08:04 PM PM 24.4 23 73.62 102
. 06:37
164 Navraj 2021-04-12 06:31 AM AM 0.6 6 13.88 23
. 07:00
165 Navraj 2021-04-12 07:00 AM AM 0 0 55 6
. ) 09:56
166 Navraj 2021-04-12 08:58 AM AM 36.9 58 71.07 139
. 11:12
167 Navraj 2021-04-12 10:21 AM AM 7.5 51 19.61 55
. 12:01
168 Navraj 2021-04-12 11:25 AM M 16 36 53.13 92
. 01:00
169 Navraj 2021-04-12 12:34 PM PM 11.9 26 49.86 98

Page 10



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL Distance Duration Avg Max
NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H) (KM/H)
. 01:42
170 Navraj 2021-04-12 01:23 PM PM 8.9 19 42.05 74
. 02:26
171 Navraj 2021-04-12 01:59PM PM 10.7 27 46.89 93
172 Navraj 2021-0412 0252PM 9% 0 0 6 6
. 03:17
173 Navraj 2021-04-12 03:07 PM PM 10.1 10 62.93 105
. 03:33
174 Navraj 2021-04-12 03:32PM PM 0.1 1 7.88 11
. 04:51
175 Navraj 2021-04-12 04:12 PM PM 25.5 39 55.43 103
. 05:18
176 Navraj 2021-04-12 05:04 PM PM 3.5 14 31.08 70
. 06:11
177 Navraj 2021-04-12 06:06 PM PM 3 5 38.71 94
. 06:44
178 Navraj 2021-04-12 06:31PM PM 2.9 13 37.79 93
. 09:43
179 Navraj 2021-04-12 09:28 PM PM 18 15 71.77 94
180 Navraj 2021-04-12  09:54 PM 234157 1.4 3 41 73
06:58
181 CANTER 2021-04-13 06:56 AM AM 0.2 2 8.5 12
08:45
182 CANTER 2021-04-13 08:36 AM AM 0.4 9 10.21 18
09:02
183 CANTER 2021-04-13 08:59 AM AM 1.1 3 19.13 24
09:43
184 CANTER 2021-04-13 09:23 AM AM 5.6 20 36.49 79
10:34
185 CANTER 2021-04-13 10:01 AM AM 47.5 33 87.6 107
11:08
186 CANTER 2021-04-13 10:51 AM AM 15.9 17 65.69 97

Page 11



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL Distance Duration Avg Max
NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H) (KM/H)
12:09
187 CANTER 2021-04-13 11:47 AM PM 9.6 22 31.14 69
01:22
188 CANTER 2021-04-13 12:29 PM PM 50.4 53 77 110
02:15
189 CANTER 2021-04-13 01:39 PM PM 49 36 87.45 104
03:06
190 CANTER 2021-04-13 03:02 PM PM 0.9 4 12.94 20
04:45
191 CANTER 2021-04-13 03:38 PM PM 76.6 67 71.72 94
) 05:30
192 CANTER 2021-04-13 04:58 PM PM 12.7 32 33 75
05:53
193 CANTER 2021-04-13 05:43 PM PM 1.1 10 17.15 37
06:34
194 CANTER 2021-04-13 06:14 PM PM 14.1 20 44.1 82
07:22
195 CANTER 2021-04-13 07:03 PM PM 19.3 19 68.76 93
STAFF _ 01:01
196 BUS 2021-04-13 12:57 PM PM 1 4 18.8 44
STAFF _ 02:07
197 BUS 2021-04-13 02:06 PM PM 0.5 1 19.53 46
PAN _ 10:41
198 AMERICA 2021-04-13 10:40 AM AM 0.5 1 16.77 34
PAN _ 12:09
199 AMERICA 2021-04-13 12:08 PM PM 0.2 1 8.56 14
PAN _ 12:30
200 AMERICA 2021-04-13 12:30PM PM 0.1 0 9 12
PAN _ 12:49
201 AMERICA 2021-04-13 12:48 PM PM 0.3 1 13.44 23
PAN ) 01:09
202 AMERICA 2021-04-13 01:06 PM PM 0.9 3 14.74 33
PAN _ 01:59
203 AMERICA 2021-04-13 01:58 PM PM 0.5 1 13.91 28

Page 12



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL . . . . Distance Duration Avg Max
NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H) (KM/H)
204 AN A 2021-0413 0221PM 007 294 31 63.07 89
205 A A 2021-0413 0a:9PM  5Ph 06 2 13.06 28
206 A ca 2021-0413 05:13PM O 02 2 10 18
207 pkeica 2021-0413  06:07PM 0073 1009 26 3842 87
208 AN 2021-0413 06:50PM 077 305 45 5873 97
200 2k 2021-0413 06:33AM 0% 05 2 1608 29
210 g'\H"IALLL'ER 2021-0413 1020 AM V2% 12 5 1915 36
211 g'\H"IALLL'ER 2021-0413 0219PM 020 05 1 1538 30
212 e 2021-0413 06:12AM 0013 04 1 12 18
213 [eeR 2021-0413 0624 AM 00013 30 9.92 18
214 SRR 2021-0413 07:20AM 072 03 6 9 12
215 [REECER 2021-0413 07:44AM 004 o 0 6 6
216 [HEECER 2021-0413  08:09AM 0599 o 0 6 6
217 eeR 2021-0413 08:22AM 0% 186 30 49.87 78
218 [ e 2021-04-13  09:41 AM 2?,;41 0 0 6 6
219 LSRR 2021-04-13  10:10 AM /i(l\’,;% 6.5 25 2407 51
220 [IeeR 20210413 1232pM 007 25 37 68.26 95

Page 13



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL Distance Duration Avg Max
NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H) (KM/H)
FREEZER ) 02:15
221 FUSO 2021-04-13 02:13 PM PM 0.5 2 16.17 32
FREEZER ) 02:28
222 FUSO 2021-04-13 02:28 PM PM 0 0 7.75 9
FREEZER ) 03:17
223 FUSO 2021-04-13 03:16 PM PM 0 1 6.33 7
FREEZER ) 03:57
224 FUSO 2021-04-13 03:36 PM PM 18.2 21 56.05 87
FREEZER ) 05:02
225 FUSO 2021-04-13 04:37 PM PM 10.9 25 43.56 77
FREEZER ) 05:49
226 FUSO 2021-04-13 05:21 PM PM 25.3 28 67.04 95
ubD ) 06:41
227 DHAN 2021-04-13 06:41 AM AM 0 0 6 6
ubD ) 08:05
228 DHAN 2021-04-13 08:05 AM AM 0 0 6 6
UD _ 08:44
229 DHAN 2021-04-13 08:18 AM AM 18.4 26 57.79 95
ubD ) 09:30
230 DHAN 2021-04-13 09:30 AM AM 0 0 5 5
ubD ) 10:17
231 DHAN 2021-04-13 10:08 AM AM 1 9 11.08 26
uD _ 11:01
232 DHAN 2021-04-13 10:38 AM AM 6.8 23 30.67 67
ubD ) 12:36
233 DHAN 2021-04-13 11:59 AM PM 34 37 72.52 101
07:01
234 224937 2021-04-13 07:00 AM AM 0.5 1 15.42 27
235 224937 2021-04-13  08:10 AM 2?,;10 0 0 6 6
) 09:31
236 224937 2021-04-13 09:30 AM AM 0.3 1 9.55 16
) 09:49
237 224937 2021-04-13 09:49 AM AM 0.1 0 8.75 10

Page 14



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL Distance Duration Avg Max
NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H) (KM/H)
10:03
238 224937 2021-04-13 10:02 AM AM 0.3 1 11.78 18
12:19
239 224937 2021-04-13 10:24 AM PM 45.9 115 49.39 86
01:36
240 224937 2021-04-13 01:13 PM PM 11.1 23 47.7 86
02:16
241 224937 2021-04-13 01:46 PM PM 21.8 30 57.54 97
02:47
242 224937 2021-04-13 02:47 PM PM 0.2 0 15.2 25
03:12
243 224937 2021-04-13 02:58 PM PM 8.6 14 43.96 90
04:10
244 224937 2021-04-13 04:09 PM PM 0.5 1 18.5 39
. ) 06:38
245 Navraj 2021-04-13 05:08 AM AM 90.7 90 82.43 135
. 10:05
246 Navraj 2021-04-13 10:02 AM AM 1.1 3 15.22 23
, 10:29
247  Navraj 2021-04-13 10:17 AM AM 13.8 12 76.26 116
, 11:10
248 Navraj 2021-04-13 10:44 AM AM 20 26 64.42 102
. 11:39
249 Navraj 2021-04-13 11:27 AM AM 5.8 12 44 .34 83
. 11:59
250 Navraj 2021-04-13 11:52 AM AM 2.6 7 31.67 63
. 12:20
251 Navraj 2021-04-13 12:12 PM PM 4.6 8 48.88 75
. 12:44
252 Navraj 2021-04-13 12:38 PM PM 2.5 6 24.03 54
. 12:58
253  Navraj 2021-04-13 12:55PM PM 0.9 3 17 33
; 01:37
254  Navraj 2021-04-13 01:13 PM PM 8.5 24 32.98 67

Page 15



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL Distance Duration Avg Max
NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H) (KM/H)
; 02:32
255 Navraj 2021-04-13 02:07 PM PM 9.5 25 51.73 87
. 03:17
256 Navraj 2021-04-13 02:52 PM PM 29.6 25 81.82 138
. ) 05:35
257 Navraj 2021-04-13 05:26 PM PM 6.7 9 46.04 76
. ) 05:57
258 Navraj 2021-04-13 05:54 PM PM 3.2 3 53.72 76
; 07:02
259 Navraj 2021-04-13 07:00 PM PM 0.5 2 26.6 44
) 06:32
260 CANTER 2021-04-14 06:29 AM AM 0.5 3 12.31 24
261 CANTER 2021-04-14 06:58 AM - 0 0 0 0
STAFF ) 10:27
262 BUS 2021-04-14 10:23 AM AM 0.8 4 19.75 36
STAFF ) 10:51
263 BUS 2021-04-14 10:49 AM AM 0.9 2 25.84 44
STAFF ) 11:25
264 BUS 2021-04-14 11:24 AM AM 0 1 7.25 9
STAFF ) 12:57
265 BUS 2021-04-14 12:55PM PM 0.9 2 24.96 50
STAFF ) 02:06
266 BUS 2021-04-14 02:05PM PM 0.5 1 17.23 34
PAN ) 06:26
267 AMERICA 2021-04-14 06:24 AM AM 0.5 2 12.67 28
PAN _ 10:51
268 AMERICA 2021-04-14 10:50 AM AM 0.2 1 12.71 18
PAN ) 11:55
269 AMERICA 2021-04-14 11:49 AM AM 0.4 6 16.42 32
PAN _ 04:13
270 AMERICA 2021-04-14 04:07 PM PM 0.5 6 15.35 29
SMALL _ 06:48
271 CHILLER 2021-04-14 06:47 AM AM 0.1 1 14.86 22

Page 16



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL . . . . Distance Duration Avg Max

NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H) (KM/H)

212 ks 2021-04-14 0726 AM 017 08 13 1208 18

273 ke 2021-0414 O7:53AM 0% 1 6 1441 32

274 ik 2021-04-14 0825AM 0ot 04 9 1018 14

275 g'\H"IALLL'ER 2021-04-14 0844 AM 07 64l 71 68 93

276 g'\H"IALLL'ER 2021-0414 10:08AM 003 15 5 17.56 38

277 g'\H"IALLL'ER 20210414 1047AM 47 589 60 71.96 104

278 g'\H"IALLL'ER 2021-0414 12:06PM 1218 07 12 17.05 36

279 ko 20210414 1251PM 0020 496 59 6549 88

280 g'\H"IALLL'ER 2021-0414 02:00PM 0% 54 66 63.13 95

281 g'\H"IALLL'ER 2021-0414 0322PM 4T 193 19 7293 95

282 g'\H"IALLL'ER 2021-04-14 05:49PM 000 61 17 2005 62

283 e 2021-0414 0627 AM 0030 o5 3 1131 17

284 [REECER 2021-04-14 09:15AM OV 0 0 6 6

285 Loeeh 2021-0414 09:38AM 0740 03 2 855 15

286 Loee 2021-04-14 10:32 AM i&y 0.4 5 956 15

287 e 2021-04-14 10:49AM M 184 22 542 79

288 e 2021-04-14 11:49 AM /1&;49 0 0 6.5 7

Page 17



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL . . . . Distance Duration Avg Max

NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H)  (KM/H)

289 [HCECER 2021-0414 OLSaPM D7 15 5 1462 32

200 [REECER 2021-0414  0222PM 0% 2009 27 51.57 81

201 [REECER 2021-0414 03:07PM D04 22 34 51.69 83

202 [ieeh 2021-0414 0a20PM 000 189 32 49.80 87

203 [IeEHR 2021-0414 0s:2PM 1% 06 6 154 25

204 [ICEER 20210414 0g25PM 0707 255 42 60.91 95

205 oD 2021-04-14  09:42AM 074 0 0 633 7

296 JouinD 2021-0414 1126 AM 02 0 0 775 9

207 20D 20210414 1220PM 1520 o 0 7 8

208 Jo o 2021-0414 0227PM 0% 193 36 5529 93

209 Jo o 2021-04-14 0328PM 004 140 18 5071 93

300 douinD 2021-04-14 04:05PM  D0Ph 87 16 3559 75

301 20D 2021-04-14 0a:30PM 0007 g7 23 3338 61

302 20D 2021-04-14 05:36PM D0 ° 0 0 4 4

303 douinD 2021-04-14  05:47 PM 254147 0 0 3 3

304 douND 20210414 06:43pM 011 268 33 635 93

305 douiND 20210414 08:03pM 530 256 27 6581 96

Page 18



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL Distance Duration Avg Max
NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H) (KM/H)
ubD ) 06:43
306 DHAN 2021-04-14 06:43 AM AM 0 0 5 6
ubD ) 09:05
307 DHAN 2021-04-14 08:35 AM AM 20.1 30 56.83 94
ubD ) 09:49
308 DHAN 2021-04-14 09:44 AM AM 0.6 5 13.67 29
uD _ 12:43
309 DHAN 2021-04-14 12:11PM PM 21 32 62.23 99
ubD ) 02:06
310 DHAN 2021-04-14 02:04 PM PM 0.4 2 13.23 26
ubD ) 02:41
311 DHAN 2021-04-14 02:40 PM PM 0.2 1 9.5 15
07:09
312 224937 2021-04-14 07:00 AM AM 0.2 9 9.46 18
08:57
313 224937 2021-04-14 08:05 AM AM 21.1 52 51.3 86
09:28
314 224937 2021-04-14 09:24 AM AM 1.1 4 14.83 36
09:47
315 224937 2021-04-14 09:47 AM AM 0 0 6.67 8
10:45
316 224937 2021-04-14 10:15 AM AM 20.5 30 62.04 91
11:10
317 224937 2021-04-14 10:58 AM AM 7.7 12 54.79 85
11:30
318 224937 2021-04-14 11:23 AM AM 1.2 7 17.1 37
02:07
319 224937 2021-04-14 02:05PM PM 0.5 2 17.4 28
. 06:44
320 Navraj 2021-04-14 06:36 AM AM 0.6 8 18.4 38
. ) 07:53
321 Navraj 2021-04-14 07:46 AM AM 4.6 7 43.28 78
. 08:12
322 Navraj 2021-04-14 08:05 AM AM 4.2 7 49.13 88

Page 19



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL Distance Duration Avg Max
NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H) (KM/H)
. ) 09:18
323 Navraj 2021-04-14 09:10 AM AM 1.2 8 15.08 27
. ) 10:03
324 Navraj 2021-04-14 09:31 AM AM 34.8 32 71.37 96
, 10:26
325 Navraj 2021-04-14 10:17 AM AM 3.5 9 39.63 65
. 11:06
326 Navraj 2021-04-14 10:52 AM AM 2.1 14 24.76 48
. 11:27
327 Navraj 2021-04-14 11:22 AM AM 0.7 5 13.88 21
. 11:42
328 Navraj 2021-04-14 11:37 AM AM 1.6 5 20.93 46
. 12:18
329 Navraj 2021-04-14 12:05PM PM 7.9 13 50.86 72
; 01:02
330 Navraj 2021-04-14 12:49PM PM 10.8 13 60.71 106
. 01:44
331 Navraj 2021-04-14 01:14PM PM 16.6 30 39.74 97
. ) 01:59
332 Navraj 2021-04-14 01:54 PM PM 2.6 5 41.09 81
. ) 03:35
333 Navraj 2021-04-14 02:12PM PM 47.6 83 68.47 141
07:10
334 CANTER 2021-04-15 07:09 AM AM 0.2 1 8.13 13
07:34
335 CANTER 2021-04-15 07:34 AM AM 0 0 6 6
) 08:28
336 CANTER 2021-04-15 08:27 AM AM 0.2 1 9.09 14
) 09:36
337 CANTER 2021-04-15 09:35 AM AM 0.3 1 8.67 15
09:47
338 CANTER 2021-04-15 09:46 AM AM 0.1 1 7.25 9
10:41
339 CANTER 2021-04-15 10:03 AM AM 27.5 38 60.02 89

Page 20



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL Distance Duration Avg Max
NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H) (KM/H)
12:14
340 CANTER 2021-04-15 12:09PM PM 0.7 5 10.88 25
12:47
341 CANTER 2021-04-15 12:45PM PM 0.5 2 114 22
01:11
342 CANTER 2021-04-15 01:09 PM PM 0.9 2 20.17 36
01:29
343 CANTER 2021-04-15 01:29 PM PM 0 0 6 6
01:44
344 CANTER 2021-04-15 01:43 PM PM 0.3 1 11.43 19
02:09
345 CANTER 2021-04-15 02:08 PM PM 0.2 1 8.8 13
03:53
346 CANTER 2021-04-15 03:18 PM PM 31.4 35 62.16 93
STAFF _ 12:58
347 BUS 2021-04-15 12:55PM PM 1 3 20.58 42
STAFF _ 02:07
348 BUS 2021-04-15 02:05PM PM 0.5 2 19.58 38
STAFF _ 04:24
349 BUS 2021-04-15 04:18 PM PM 0.1 6 11.88 23
STAFF _ 05:02
350 BUS 2021-04-15 04:53 PM PM 1.3 9 18.43 27
STAFF _ 05:56
351 BUS 2021-04-15 05:51PM PM 3.6 5 46.8 93
STAFF _ 06:10
352 BUS 2021-04-15 06:07 PM PM 2 3 38.75 73
PAN ) 03:50
353 AMERICA 2021-04-15 03:49 PM PM 0.2 1 9.11 15
SMALL _ 06:31
354 CHILLER 2021-04-15 06:29 AM AM 0.5 2 12.85 23
SMALL _ 07:56
355 CHILLER 2021-04-15 07:49 AM AM 4.8 7 41.38 88
SMALL _ 08:16
356 CHILLER 2021-04-15 08:11 AM AM 4.1 5 51.74 89

Page 21



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL . . . . Distance Duration Avg Max
NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H)  (KM/H)
357 nree 2021-0415 02:15PM Pt o 1 9.8 14
358 urto 2021-0415 0a:18PM ot 0 0 7.5 9
359 urte 2021-0415 0a:45PM D4 0 0 10 11
360 Len 2021-0415 06:32AM 0% 05 2 1323 17
361 Len 2021-04-15 08:44AM 004 03 2 963 14
362 Lee 2021-0415 09:50 AM 0727 03 2 775 11
363 Lee 2021-0415 10:35AM 2% 24 48 47.88 79
364 Lee 20210415 11:37AM Lot 12 34 732 27
365 ren 20210415 1222PM 1220 02 7 817 11
366 ree 2021-0415 12:45pM 12T 20 6 18.82 40
367 Len 2021-0415 01:24PM 012> 04 1 1571 21
368 Lee 2021-0415 ou49PM 020 8y 14 46.19 73
369 [HoEot 2021-0415 02:30PM Dot 9 17 3902 69
370 Lee 2021-0415 03:30PM 0037 06 7 1236 25
371 e 2021-04-15  03:48 PM gf,l:o“ 3.8 16 2223 40
372 e 2021-04-15  04:31 PM gf,;“ 6.8 16 36.25 84
373 [REECER 20210415 0458PM 232 257 25 69.89 96

Page 22



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL . . . . Distance Duration Avg Max

NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H)  (KM/H)

374 dounD 2021-0415 10:07AM 728 5 11 3136 55

375 CovIND 2021-0415 12:40PM 1240 g 0 8 8

376 CovIND 20210415 12:50PM 0100 4 10 2823 47

377 QoVIND 2021-0415 0226PM 0% 0.1 0 6.5 7

378 doVIND 2021-0415 0318PM 0020 202 32 5275 90

379 dovinD 2021-0415 05:20PM D> 9 35 329 90

380 JouinD 2021-0415 06:29PM 07 1% 367 47 67.2 107

381 oo 2021-0415 06:56 AM 0007 02 1 8.6 12

382 00 2021-0415 o7:15AM 011 02 1 875 13

383 o0 2021-0415 07:28AM 0128 0 0 667 8

384 o0 2021-0415 07:45AM 011 09 6 134 21

385 DD 2021-0415 08:01AM 0020 184 19 63.04 83

386 Do 2021-04-15 08:59AM  O2% 135 39 3572 73

387 0o 2021-0415 10:17AM 0% 157 35 4359 83

388 D0 2021-0415 11:19AM P 83 26 33.68 66

389 P 2021-04-15  12:54 PM ;5{54 0.1 0 5 5

300 P 2021-04-15 01:17 PM g:,lﬂ 1.2 4 1829 49

Page 23



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL Distance Duration Avg Max
NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H) (KM/H)
ub _ 01:38
391 DHAN 2021-04-15 01:32 PM PM 3.7 6 38.58 71
uD _ 02:13
392 DHAN 2021-04-15 01:48 PM PM 24.9 25 69.99 98
ub _ 03:16
393 DHAN 2021-04-15 03:03 PM PM 0.6 13 12.28 28
394 YD 2021-04-15 03:36PM - 0 0 0 0
DHAN '
07:02
395 224937 2021-04-15 07:02 AM AM 0 0 7.5 8
07:16
396 224937 2021-04-15 07:16 AM AM 0 0 6 6
07:29
397 224937 2021-04-15 07:28 AM AM 0.3 1 10 19
07:51
398 224937 2021-04-15 07:45 AM AM 0.3 6 10.31 16
08:45
399 224937 2021-04-15 08:10 AM AM 23.2 35 52.61 89
09:45
400 224937 2021-04-15 09:35 AM AM 0.4 10 14.82 30
10:16
401 224937 2021-04-15 09:57 AM AM 19.1 19 64.86 88
10:43
402 224937 2021-04-15 10:42 AM AM 0.2 1 13.83 17
11:23
403 224937 2021-04-15 11:23 AM AM 0 0 6 6
12:08
404 224937 2021-04-15 12:05PM PM 0.9 3 17.23 28
01:45
405 224937 2021-04-15 12:53 PM PM 56.6 52 69.42 87
406 224937 2021-04-15  02:29 PM gf,l:zg 0 0 6 6
. 03:37
407 224937 2021-04-15 02:50 PM PM 494 47 68.54 86

Page 24



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL Distance Duration Avg Max
NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H) (KM/H)
04:48
408 224937 2021-04-15 04:11PM PM 40 37 67.42 99
. 05:53
409 224937 2021-04-15 05:08 PM PM 45.3 45 74.51 100
. 06:28
410 224937 2021-04-15 06:24 PM PM 2.5 4 35.61 67
07:06
411 224937 2021-04-15 06:50 PM PM 19.3 16 73.55 89
. 08:12
412 Navraj 2021-04-15 08:10 AM AM 0.6 2 22.67 42
. 09:50
413 Navraj 2021-04-15 09:40 AM AM 1.1 10 17.13 28
. 10:55
414 Navraj 2021-04-15 10:23 AM AM 29 32 80.39 108
. 11:08
415 Navraj 2021-04-15 11:07 AM AM 0.6 1 25 44
. 11:28
416 Navraj 2021-04-15 11:20 AM AM 6.8 8 48.53 74
. 12:03
417 Navraj 2021-04-15 11:54 AM PM 3.5 9 36.97 66
. 12:45
418 Navraj 2021-04-15 12:14PM PM 8 31 29.85 66
. 01:35
419 Navraj 2021-04-15 01:14PM PM 8.3 21 48.13 80
. 02:58
420 Navraj 2021-04-15 02:20 PM PM 15.1 38 48.14 84
. 04:04
421 Navraj 2021-04-15 03:17 PM PM 55.1 47 85.45 148
. 06:05
422 Navraj 2021-04-15 05:47 PM PM 22.5 18 80.62 115
. 07:00
423  Navraj 2021-04-15 06:56 PM PM 2.8 4 37.59 66
. 06:35
424  Desire 2021-04-15 06:11 AM AM 33.4 24 85.98 117

Page 25



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL Distance Duration Avg Max
NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H) (KM/H)
. 10:12
425 Desire 2021-04-15 09:59 AM AM 12.7 13 65.18 95
. 11:29
426 Desire 2021-04-15 11:14 AM AM 18.1 15 79.2 115
. 05:01
427 Desire 2021-04-15 04:59 PM PM 0.7 2 17.33 25
. ) 05:33
428 Desire 2021-04-15 05:21 PM PM 3.8 12 24.67 44
. 07:16
429 Desire 2021-04-15 06:51 PM PM 13.8 25 61.61 94
. ) 08:00
430 Desire 2021-04-15 07:38 PM PM 11.3 22 42.57 90
. 08:47
431 Desire 2021-04-15 08:23 PM PM 19 24 63.94 94
. 09:12
432 Desire 2021-04-15 09:04 PM PM 3.6 8 30.17 61
12:56
433 224937 2021-04-16 12:37 PM PM 17.7 19 62 85
05:57
434 224937 2021-04-16 05:50 PM PM 4.7 7 48.29 85
06:34
435 224937 2021-04-16 06:08 PM PM 21.7 26 68.46 87
. 11:38
436 Navraj 2021-04-16 11:21 AM AM 15.2 17 60.75 97
. 04:15
437 Navraj 2021-04-16 04:03 PM PM 2.3 12 28.56 69
. 07:36
438 Desire 2021-04-16 07:35 AM AM 0.4 1 19.38 40
. ) 08:05
439 Desire 2021-04-16 08:04 AM AM 0.7 1 20.86 56
. 12:41
440 Desire 2021-04-16 12:22 PM PM 214 19 74.45 105
. 03:56
441 Desire 2021-04-16 03:49 PM PM 1.8 7 27.41 51

Page 26



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL Distance Duration Avg Max
NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H) (KM/H)
. 04:27
4472 Desire 2021-04-16 04:21 PM PM 1.8 6 18.12 45
. 09:24
443 Desire 2021-04-16 09:04 PM PM 23.3 20 75.36 105
. 09:58
444 Desire 2021-04-16 09:49 PM PM 4.7 9 36.78 62
. 10:19
445 Desire 2021-04-16 10:11 PM PM 3.8 8 29.37 63
09:39
446 CANTER 2021-04-17 09:23 AM AM 12.6 16 51.48 91
09:59
447 CANTER 2021-04-17 09:59 AM AM 0 0 4 4
10:32
448 CANTER 2021-04-17 10:14 AM AM 11.3 18 53.56 90
10:49
449 CANTER 2021-04-17 10:46 AM AM 0.6 3 17.36 36
11:15
450 CANTER 2021-04-17 11:00 AM AM 1.8 15 20.09 39
11:31
451 CANTER 2021-04-17 11:25 AM AM 0.5 6 16.62 30
11:47
452 CANTER 2021-04-17 11:44 AM AM 1 3 19.95 39
01:00
453 CANTER 2021-04-17 12:59 PM PM 0.5 1 18.91 41
STAFF ) 06:28
454 BUS 2021-04-17 06:26 AM AM 0.5 2 16.54 27
STAFF _ 01:02
455 BUS 2021-04-17 12:59 PM PM 1 3 22.13 44
STAFF _ 02:11
456 BUS 2021-04-17 02:06 PM PM 0.7 5 17.85 41
STAFF ) 02:28
457 BUS 2021-04-17 02:27 PM PM 0.3 1 18.89 31
PAN _ 06:51
458 AMERICA 2021-04-17 06:50 AM AM 0.2 1 9.22 15

Page 27



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL . . . . Distance Duration Avg Max
NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H)  (KM/H)
459 e 2021-0417 o7:31aM 0140 a4 9 37.86 79
460 e 2021-04-17 08:03AM 003 22,9 29 57.35 80
461 e 2021-0417 09:13AM  072° 57 13 27.96 58
462 o 2021-0417 10:14AM 2% 110 44 2028 66
463 o 2021-0417 12:03PM 2 17 12 2563 62
464 o 2021-0417 12:32PM 124 69 13 37.44 71
465 o s 2021-0417 1255PM  OL2Y 275 29 65.73 99
466 ooy 2021-0417 02:15PM 022t 06 9 1178 29
467 g'\H"IALLL'ER 2021-04-17 08:44AM 004 02 1 1467 20
468 g'\H"IALLL'ER 2021-0417 11:06AM % 0 0 1333 17
469 g'\H"IALLL'ER 2021-0417 12:02PM 1207 02 0 1475 25
a0 2L 2021-0417 1227PM 52T o 0 6 6
a2 2021-0417 0227pM 0590 318 33 6543 98
472 g'\H"IALLL'ER 2021-0417 o0311pM 00 12 6 15 33
473 g'\H"IALLL'ER 2021-04-17 03:31 PM 254155 20 24 55.07 78
474 g'\H"IALLL'ER 2021-04-17  04:25 PM 2:14:55 19.9 30 627 92
475 IR 2021-04-17 06:27 AM 2?4:30 0.5 3 862 15

Page 28



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL . . . . Distance Duration Avg Max
NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H)  (KM/H)
476 Lot 2021-0417 06:42AM 004 0.1 0 126 16
477 AR 2021-0417 o7:13AM 07 0 1 6.67 7
478 [ECEAER 2021-0417 07:46AM 004 0 0 8 14
479 IR 2021-0417 08:15AM 003% 198 23 57.76 86
480 [ R 2021-0417 09:11AM 072t 63 13 3149 63
481 [ R 2021-0417 09:35AM 00> 0 0 5.5 6
ag2 [ IR 2021-0417 10:14AM 040 179 35 4424 74
483 [ IR 2021-0417 1130aM M2 417 47 6457 92
4ga [IEECER 20210417 1258PM O 27 19 1982 68
485 [ IR 2021-0417 0129PM 0% 50,8 57 706 92
486 [l 2021-0417 02:37PM  027% 06 1 201 37
4g7 [IEEER 2021-0417 0249PM  OXh 7 22 7422 95
488 [ IR 2021-0417 0323pM 003t 07 8 1032 19
489 [ ISR 2021-0417 0a:06PM %% 03 2 9 13
490 [IEEER 20210417 0428pPM Mt 289 43 60.81 95
491 [IEEER 2021-04-17  05:49 PM gf,l:l“ 24.6 25 73.04 96
492 220 2021-04-17 08:17 AM 2?,;18 0 1 6 7

Page 29



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL Distance Duration Avg Max
NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H) (KM/H)
ub ) 09:39
493 GOVIND 2021-04-17 09:39 AM AM 0 0 4 4
ub ) 10:47
494 GOVIND 2021-04-17 10:47 AM AM 0 0 7 8
ub ) 12:04
495 GOVIND 2021-04-17 11:48 AM PM 0 16 5 6
ub ) 12:22
496 GOVIND 2021-04-17 12:18 PM PM 1 4 13.73 28
ub ) 01:13
497 GOVIND 2021-04-17 12:47 PM PM 17 26 61.75 90
ub ) 01:56
498 GOVIND 2021-04-17 01:25PM PM 9.9 31 37.36 80
ub ) 02:40
499 GOVIND 2021-04-17 02:33PM PM 2.3 7 19.54 38
ub ) 02:50
500 GOVIND 2021-04-17 02:50 PM PM 0 0 6 6
ub ) 03:36
501 GOVIND 2021-04-17 03:20 PM PM 6.3 16 30.84 71
ub ) 04:06
502 GOVIND 2021-04-17 03:53PM PM 7.7 13 43.81 71
ub ) 05:18
503 GOVIND 2021-04-17 05:13 PM PM 1.2 5 15.09 31
ub ) 06:50
504 GOVIND 2021-04-17 05:30 PM PM 56.6 80 64.77 106
ub ) 07:21
505 DHAN 2021-04-17 06:54 AM AM 20.1 27 55.51 89
ub ) 09:18
506 DHAN 2021-04-17 08:35 AM AM 29.7 43 59.33 91
) 06:32
507 224937 2021-04-17 06:31 AM AM 0.5 1 16.58 28
) 06:50
508 224937 2021-04-17 06:50 AM AM 0 0 6.67 7
) 08:55
509 224937 2021-04-17 07:42 AM AM 81 73 74.41 94

Page 30



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL Distance Duration Avg Max
NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H) (KM/H)
) 10:55
510 224937 2021-04-17 09:24 AM AM 121.5 91 82.51 103
01:38
511 224937 2021-04-17 12:11PM PM 64.1 87 72.55 101
02:23
512 224937 2021-04-17 02:19PM PM 0.6 4 15.19 29
02:57
513 224937 2021-04-17 02:55PM PM 0.3 2 10.4 17
04:03
514 224937 2021-04-17 03:14 PM PM 57.7 49 73.98 90
04:58
515 224937 2021-04-17 04:19 PM PM 39.6 39 64.83 94
05:34
516 224937 2021-04-17 05:09 PM PM 18.4 25 64.59 94
06:58
517 224937 2021-04-17 05:58 PM PM 79.7 60 84.58 102
07:51
518 224937 2021-04-17 07:17 PM PM 21.8 34 69.14 99
. 05:56
519 Navraj 2021-04-17 05:37 AM AM 19.3 19 68.52 95
. 06:38
520 Navraj 2021-04-17 06:33 AM AM 0.6 5 16.33 34
. 07:30
521 Navraj 2021-04-17 07:23 AM AM 4.6 7 49.18 101
; 07:51
522 Navraj 2021-04-17 07:45 AM AM 4.5 6 48.33 88
. 09:44
523 Navraj 2021-04-17 09:02 AM AM 28.6 42 61.65 110
. 10:20
524 Navraj 2021-04-17 10:10 AM AM 6.8 10 42.19 84
. 11:11
525 Navraj 2021-04-17 10:40 AM AM 13.8 31 57.21 97
. 11:51
526 Navraj 2021-04-17 11:31 AM AM 131 20 47.37 75

Page 31



Generated By: Vehicle Tracking Generated On: Sun, 18 Apr 2021 05:45:05 +0100

Weekly Ignition Based Vehicle
Running Report for the Period
2021-04-11 to 2021-04-17

SL Distance Duration Avg Max
NO Vehicle Driver Date Startime Endtime (KM) (Min) Speed Speed
(KM/H) (KM/H)
. 12:20
527 Navraj 2021-04-17 12:06 PM PM 10 14 50.82 88
. 01:16
528 Navraj 2021-04-17 12:30 PM PM 21.7 46 53.39 111
. ) 02:05
529 Navraj 2021-04-17 01:38 PM PM 35 27 91.19 155
. ) 03:59
530 Navraj 2021-04-17 03:53 PM PM 1.7 6 19.09 40
. ) 05:08
531 Navraj 2021-04-17 04:56 PM PM 5 12 44,77 81
. ) 05:37
532 Navraj 2021-04-17 05:29 PM PM 5.2 8 49.12 105
533 Navraj 2021-04-17 06:31 PM 23:34 0.9 3 13.7 22
. 06:44
534 Desire 2021-04-17 06:22 AM AM 33.4 22 89.39 122
. 04:49
535 Desire 2021-04-17 04:47 PM PM 0.7 2 20.93 30
. ) 05:20
536 Desire 2021-04-17 05:17 PM PM 1.3 3 19.86 44
. ) 08:04
537 Desire 2021-04-17 07:26 PM PM 30.8 38 59.24 89

Page 32



